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The restaurant from Austin offers 116 different meals and drinks on the card at an average price of $19.9.
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Revival Public House Yenu

Soups

HOUSE MADE SOUP

Sushi Rolls

CUCUMBER ROLL

Pasta

BAKED PENNE
(]
Pizza
P1ZZA MARGHERITA
[ ]
Main Courses
RIBS

Snacks

PARMESAN CRUSTED CHICKEN
STRIPS

Tish Dishes

FISH AND CHIPS

Sushi

CALIFORNIA ROLL

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Cupstars
CHOPPED CHICKEN
Chicksen

CHICKEN CAPRESE

$4.0

$4.0

$17.0

$12.0

$7.0

$20.0

$9.0

$14.0

$15.0

Steaks

STEAK FRITES

Trom The Grill

SIMPLY GRILLED STEAK
Main Course

BEEF STROGANOFF
fippelizer

CRAB ARTICHOKE DIP
Sliders

BUFFALO CHICKEN SLIDERS

Special Pizza

PESTO CHICKEN

House Specials

WILD MUSHROOM RAVIOLI

Entree

NORWEGIAN SALMON

large Plates

TUNA POKE
Vegetarian Sushi fiolls
AVOCADO ROLL

Most Popular

SIGNATURE CHEESECAKE

$22.0

$18.0

$13.0

$13.0

$13.0

$22.0

$15.0

$13.0

$4.0

$10.0
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Pie By The Slice

FRENCH SILK

CHIPS PICO $4.0
Whites

FERRARI CARANO PINOT GRIGIO $44.0
ARTEZIN ZINFANDEL $44.0
White

COLOME TORRONTES $37.0
Hibachi Combo

LOBSTER SHRIMP $16.0
CRISPY CHICKEN SLIDERS $13.0

Chardonnay

NEWTON RED LABEL

CHARDONNAY $53.0
RISOTTO BALLS $6.0
GUACAMOLE CHIPS $5.0

Sakes

OZEKI JUNMAI

CHICKEN CAPRESE ROSA $19.0

CREAMY CHICKEN FETTUCCINE $20.0
[ ] [ ]

American Dishes

GRITS

Steak & Seafood

THAI SHRIMP CURRY RICE BOWL $18.0

SWEETTHINGS

S'MORE BROWNIE $8.0
Sushi Starters
TEMPURA BITES $6.0

Ravors

LEMON MERINGUE

On Deck

BERRY COBBLER

Starter Salads & Soups

CAESAR STARTER $7.0

Wine By The Bottle

EDNA VALLEY CHARDONNAY $39.0

Burgers find Entrees

CRAVE BURGER $13.0
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Non-Seafood

HALF ROASTED CHICKEN

Grapes

FERRARI CARANO SAUVIGNON
BLANC

Glamburgers
SMOKEHOUSE BBQ BURGER
Classic Maksi Rolls
NEGIHAMA ROLL

Dinner > Desserts-

THE ORIGINAL COCONUT CAKE

Tinife 1ind Fork

SIMPLY GRILLED FISH

Taste Of The Grape

CHATEAU STE. MICHELLE
RIESLING

To Go Wine (For Pick-Up

Only)

LUCCIO MOSCATO D'ASTI

$20.0

$38.0

$15.0

$5.0

$8.0

$33.0

$35.0

Breads Olives find Bruschette

BREAD BASKET

$3.0

Half-Priced Bottles Of Sake

HOU HOU SHU

Rich & Spicy

MICHAEL DAVID PETITE PETIT

Crave Speciallies

SEASONAL CRIME BRULEE

Bridaevort Specialli

CHICKEN STIR FRY

Ruby Red Berry Bellini
LA MARCA PROSECCO
Deli Case Salads

ASIAN NOODLE

$46.0

$7.0

$20.0

$43.0

$15.0

House Specialties, Burgers

7ind Sandwiches

KOGI BEEF TACOS

Uncategorized

GEKKEIKAN TRADITIONAL

Burgers
TURKEY BURGER
HOT HOT HOT BURGER

CALAMARI
GRILLED MAHI MAHI

Side Dishes

TRUFFLE PARMESAN FRIES

$13.0

$6.0

$14.0
$15.0

$12.0
$26.0

$5.0
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CHICKEN APPLE SAUSAGE $14.0 Sandwiches

. STEAK SANDWICH $16.0
'Dl‘lllkd CAPRESE CHICKEN SANDWICH  $14.0
BEER CHICKEN SANDWICH

DRINKS

] Dessert
Mevican P TIRAMISU

FISH TACOS $13.0 f;ﬁ BLUEBERRY CHEESECAKE
i
4

ENCHILADA CHOCOLATE LAYER $8.0
CAKE

Wine

BRIDLEWOOD PINOT NOIR $38.0 Main

LOUIS M. MARTINI CABERNET $39.0 BAKED MAC CHEESE $15.0
SAUTEED NORWEGIAN SALMON ~ $26.0

Red SALTY CARAMEL MOUSSE

g:n:g[lggru STE. MICHELLE $42.0 White Wine

KIM CRAWFORD PINOT NOIR $54.0 BARONE EINI PINOT GRIGIO $37.0
MICHAEL DAVID CHARDONNAY  $45.0

Sake WHITEHAVEN SAUVIGNON BLANC $46.0

HAKKAISAN HANJOZO $9.0

TAISETSU JUMMAI GINJO $7.0 Red Wines

. GASCON COLOSAL RED BLEND  $37.0

Dinner - Crave Steaks MICHAEL DAVID FREAKSHOW 653.0

ARGENTINE STYLE RIBEYE $32.0 CAB

CRAB TOPPED FILET $40.0 NEWTON CLARET RED BLEND $57.0

Salads fippetizers

CRAVE STARTER $7.0 BACON CHEDDAR TATER TOTS $5.0

WEDGE $8.0 LETTUCE WRAPS $12.0

CAPRESE $13.0 CRAVE SLIDERS $13.0

BEEF TOURNEDOS $26.0
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Starters

CRISPY PORK DUMPLINGS $7.0
CRAVE WINGS

CHICKEN AVOCADO EGG ROLLS  $12.0
BAMBOO BITE ROLL $15.0

These Types Of Dishes re
Being Served

JAMBALAYA $20.0
CHICKEN

BURGER
PANINI

Ingredients Used
EDAMAME $8.0

SCALLOPS $29.0
POTATOES

SWEET POTATOES
CHEESE

BEANS

BLACK BEANS
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Revival Public House

340 East Second StreetTX Opening Hours:
78701, Austin, United States
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