



https://menulist.menu 340 East Second StreetTX 78701, Austin, United States +15124690000,+15122962188 - http://revivalph.com/









**CHICKEN CAPRESE** 



Soups		Steaks	
HOUSE MADE SOUP	\$4.0	STEAK FRITES	\$22.0
Sushi Rolls		From The Grill	
CUCUMBER ROLL	\$4.0	SIMPLY GRILLED STEAK	
Pasta		Main Course	
BAKED PENNE	\$17.0	BEEF STROGANOFF	\$18.0
Pizza		Appetizer	
PIZZA MARGHERITA	\$12.0	CRAB ARTICHOKE DIP	\$13.0
Main Courses		Sliders	
RIBS		<b>BUFFALO CHICKEN SLIDERS</b>	\$13.0
Snacks		Special Pizza	
PARMESAN CRUSTED CHICKEN STRIPS	\$7.0	PESTO CHICKEN	\$13.0
Fish Dishes		House Specials	
FISH AND CHIPS	\$20.0	WILD MUSHROOM RAVIOLI	\$22.0
OL:		Entree	
Sushi CALIFORNIA ROLL	\$9.0	NORWEGIAN SALMON	\$15.0
0 0.0		Large Plates	
Starters & Salads		TUNA POKE	\$13.0
FRENCH FRIES		Voqetarian Sushi Rells	
Cupstars		Vegetarian Sushi Rolls  AVOCADO ROLL	\$4.0
CHOPPED CHICKEN	\$14.0	AVOCADO NOLL	Ψ+.0
Chicken		Most Popular	
<u></u>		SIGNATURE CHEESECAKE	\$10.0

\$15.0

**OZEKI JUNMAI** 

	The same of

Pie By The Slice FRENCH SILK		Signature Entrees CHICKEN CAPRESE ROSA	\$19.0
Popular Items		Fresh Pastas	
CHIPS PICO	\$4.0	CREAMY CHICKEN FETTUCCINE	\$20.0
Whites		American Dishes	
FERRARI CARANO PINOT GRIGIO	\$44.0	GRITS	
Reds		Steak & Seafood	
ARTEZIN ZINFANDEL	\$44.0	THAI SHRIMP CURRY RICE BOWL	\$18.0
White		SWEETTHINGS	
COLOME TORRONTES	\$37.0	S'MORE BROWNIE	\$8.0
Hibachi Combo		Sushi Starters	
LOBSTER SHRIMP	\$16.0	TEMPURA BITES	\$6.0
Handhelds		Flavors	
CRISPY CHICKEN SLIDERS	\$13.0	LEMON MERINGUE	
Chardonnay		On Deck	
NEWTON RED LABEL CHARDONNAY	\$53.0	BERRY COBBLER	
Food		Starter Salads & Soups	
RISOTTO BALLS	\$6.0	CAESAR STARTER	\$7.0
Chancable		Wine By The Bottle	
Shareable GUACAMOLE CHIPS	<b>\$5.0</b>	EDNA VALLEY CHARDONNAY	\$39.0
Sakes		Burgers And Entrees	
oures		CRAVE BURGER	\$13.0

77.1		
	1/-	
		100

Non-Seafood		Rich & Spicy	
HALF ROASTED CHICKEN	\$20.0	MICHAEL DAVID PETITE PETIT	\$46.0
Grapes		Crave Specialties	
FERRARI CARANO SAUVIGNON BLANC	\$38.0	SEASONAL CRIME BRULEE	\$7.0
Glamburgers		<b>Bridgeport Specialties</b>	
SMOKEHOUSE BBQ BURGER	\$15.0	CHICKEN STIR FRY	\$20.0
Classic Maki Rolls	<b>4_0.0</b>	Ruby Red Berry Bellini	
NEGIHAMA ROLL	\$5.0	LA MARCA PROSECCO	\$43.0
		Deli Case Salads	
Dinner > Desserts-		ASIAN NOODLE	\$15.0
THE ORIGINAL COCONUT CAKE	\$8.0		
Knife And Fork		House Specialties, Burge	<b>78</b>
SIMPLY GRILLED FISH		And Sandwiches	
SIMI ET GRIELLE FISH		KOGI BEEF TACOS	\$13.0
Taste Of The Grape		Uncategorized	
CHATEAU STE. MICHELLE	\$33.0	GEKKEIKAN TRADITIONAL	\$6.0
RIESLING		GERREIRAN TRADITIONAL	Φ0.0
To Go Wine (For Pick-U	<b>l</b> p	Burgers	
Only)	-	TURKEY BURGER	\$14.0
LUCCIO MOSCATO D'ASTI	\$35.0	HOT HOT BURGER	\$15.0
Breads Olives And Brus	chette	Seafood	
BREAD BASKET	\$3.0	CALAMARI	\$12.0
	_	GRILLED MAHI MAHI	\$26.0
Half-Priced Bottles Of S	ake	Side Dishes	
HOU HOU SHU		OUUE DIBIUS	

TRUFFLE PARMESAN FRIES

\$5.0

TV.		
	1/-	
		No.

CHICKEN APPLE SAUSAGE	\$14.0	Sandwiches		
		STEAK SANDWICH		\$16.0
<b>Drinks</b>		CAPRESE	CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$14.0
BEER		CHICKEN S	SANDWICH	
DRINKS				
		Dessert		
Mexican			TIRAMISU	
FISH TACOS	\$13.0	BLUEBERRY CHEESECAKE		AKE
ENCHILADA			CHOCOLATE LAYER CAKE	\$8.0
Wine				
BRIDLEWOOD PINOT NOIR	\$38.0	Main		
LOUIS M. MARTINI CABERNET	\$39.0	BAKED MAC CHEESE		\$15.0
		SAUTEED	NORWEGIAN SALMON	\$26.0
Red		SALTY CAR	RAMEL MOUSSE	
CHATEAU STE. MICHELLE MERLOT	\$42.0	White 1	Wine	
KIM CRAWFORD PINOT NOIR	\$54.0	BARONE F	INI PINOT GRIGIO	\$37.0
•		MICHAEL [	DAVID CHARDONNAY	\$45.0
Sake		WHITEHAV	EN SAUVIGNON BLANC	\$46.0
HAKKAISAN HANJOZO	\$9.0			
TAISETSU JUMMAI GINJO	\$7.0	Red Wines		
		GASCÓN C	OLOSAL RED BLEND	\$37.0
Dinner - Crave Steaks			DAVID FREAKSHOW	\$53.0
ARGENTINE STYLE RIBEYE	\$32.0	CAB		
CRAB TOPPED FILET	\$40.0	NEWTON C	CLARET RED BLEND	\$57.0
Salads		Appetiz	ers	
CRAVE STARTER	\$7.0	BACON CH	IEDDAR TATER TOTS	\$5.0
WEDGE	\$8.0	LETTUCE WRAPS		\$12.0
CAPRESE	\$13.0	CRAVE SLIDERS \$1		\$13.0
		BEEF TOU	RNEDOS	\$26.0



#### Starters

CRISPY PORK DUMPLINGS \$7.0

**CRAVE WINGS** 

CHICKEN AVOCADO EGG ROLLS \$12.0

BAMBOO BITE ROLL \$15.0

### These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

JAMBALAYA \$20.0

**CHICKEN** 

BURGER PANINI

### **Ingredients Used**



EDAMAME
SCALLOPS
POTATOES

**SWEET POTATOES** 

**CHEESE** 

**BEANS** 

**BLACK BEANS** 

\$8.0

\$29.0



### Revival Public House

340 East Second StreetTX 78701, Austin, United States

**Opening Hours:** 

---

*≩*gallery image